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199301060000
03581

01/06/1993
10:02:46

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES POWELL,
TARA C

199301060000
03571

01/06/1993
10:01:12

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES DUFFEY,
JOSEPH J JR

199301210000
20661

01/21/1993
03:10:48

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199211160002
70101

199301210000
20681

01/21/1993
03:10:50

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210020002
19851

199301210000
20691

01/21/1993
03:10:51

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207220001
47461

199301210000
20671

01/21/1993
03:10:49

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208170001
72171

199301270000
25401

01/27/1993
10:49:05

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SIMMONS,
ANDREW M

199302190000
49101

02/19/1993
10:52:26

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HENDON,
RAYMOND
ROBERT

199302050000
35881

02/05/1993
02:51:18

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MILLER,
SCOTT A

199302080000
36861

02/08/1993
12:15:30

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199302110000
40911

02/11/1993
01:22:32

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199302180000
46861

02/18/1993
09:49:18

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46941

02/18/1993
09:49:26

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46951

02/18/1993
09:49:27

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46961

02/18/1993
09:49:28

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46931

02/18/1993
09:49:25

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK



199302180000
46981

02/18/1993
09:49:30

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
46991

02/18/1993
09:49:31

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47031

02/18/1993
09:49:36

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47041

02/18/1993
09:49:37

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47061

02/18/1993
09:49:38

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47051

02/18/1993
09:49:38

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47071

02/18/1993
09:49:39

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199302180000
47081

02/18/1993
09:49:40

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67921

03/10/1993
02:47:28

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67931

03/10/1993
02:47:30

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67941

03/10/1993
02:47:31

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67971

03/10/1993
02:47:34

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67961

03/10/1993
02:47:33

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK

199303100000
67981

03/10/1993
02:47:34

WACHIOVA
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
CAROLINA
NATIONAL
BANK


