Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Party Seq= 1; Name= WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301060000 03581	01/06/1993 10:02:46	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL, TARA C						
199301060000 03571	01/06/1993 10:01:12	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	DUFFEY, JOSEPH J JR						
199301210000 20661	01/21/1993 03:10:48	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199211160002 70101	
199301210000 20681	01/21/1993 03:10:50	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199210020002 19851	
199301210000 20691	01/21/1993 03:10:51	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199207220001 47461	
199301210000 20671	01/21/1993 03:10:49	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199208170001 72171	
199301270000 25401	01/27/1993 10:49:05	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMMONS, ANDREW M						
199302190000 49101	02/19/1993 10:52:26	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDON, RAYMOND ROBERT						
199302050000 35881	02/05/1993 02:51:18	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER, SCOTT A						
199302080000 36861	02/08/1993 12:15:30	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP						
199302110000 40911	02/11/1993 01:22:32	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL						
199302180000 16861	02/18/1993 09:49:18	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46941	02/18/1993 09:49:26	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46951	02/18/1993 09:49:27	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46961	02/18/1993 09:49:28	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						
199302180000 46931	02/18/1993 09:49:25	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK						

	1		_		1	 ı	1		
199302180000 46981	02/18/1993 09:49:30	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 46991	02/18/1993 09:49:31	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47031	02/18/1993 09:49:36	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47041	02/18/1993 09:49:37	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47061	02/18/1993 09:49:38	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47051	02/18/1993 09:49:38	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47071	02/18/1993 09:49:39	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199302180000 47081	02/18/1993 09:49:40	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67921	03/10/1993 02:47:28	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67931	03/10/1993 02:47:30	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67941	03/10/1993 02:47:31	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67971	03/10/1993 02:47:34	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67961	03/10/1993 02:47:33	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				
199303100000 67981	03/10/1993 02:47:34	WACHIOVA MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH CAROLINA NATIONAL BANK				